1 / 19
Hisense U40 Lite
User Guide
Manufacturer：
Hisense Communications Co.,Ltd.
Address: 218 Qianwangang Road, Qingdao Economic& Technological Development Zone, Qingdao, China
Importers：
Hisense France SAS

declare that this DoC is issued under our sole responsibility and that this product:
Product description: Mobile Phone
Type designation(s): Hisense U40 Lite
Trademark: Hisense
Hardware: FS286-MB-V6.0D
Software: Hisense_HWCD100E.10_S03.01
(XX stands for update market serials number, VV stands for update soft
ware version number
Adapter:
Brand :Hisense
TPA-97050100VU
Input: 100-240V~, 50/60Hz, 0.15A; Output: 5.0V DC, 1A
USB Cable: Micro USB-0.8m
Earphone: 1.2m
Battery: Brand :Hisense, Model: LIW38200J; Rating: 2000mAh
Object of the declaration (further identification of the radio equipment allowing traceability; it may include a
color image for the identification of the radio equipment):
Hisense U40 Lite is a Smartphone which runs an CPU and incorporates 2G, 3G, Bluetooth,WiFi,GPS and FM.
is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonization legislation:
Radio Equipment directive: 2014 / 53 / EU
and other Union harmonization legislation where applicable:
with reference to the following standards applied:
Draft ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.2.0(2017-03)
Final Draft ETSI EN 301 489-9 V2.1.1(2017-03)
Draft ETSI EN 301 489-17 V3.2.0(2017-03)
Draft ETSI EN 301 489-19 V2.1.0(2017-03)
Draft ETSI EN 301 489-52 V1.1.0(2016-11)
ETSI EN 301 511 V12.5.1; ETSI EN 301 908-1 V11.1.1; ETSI EN 301908-2 V11.1.2;
EN 303 413 V1.1.1 (2017-06);ETSIEN 300 328V2.1.1(2016-11); Final Draft EN 303 345 V1.1.7
(2017-03);
EN 50360:2017, EN 50566:2017, EN 62209-1:2016, EN 62209-2:2010, EN 62479:2010
EN 60950-1:2006+A11: 2009+A1: 2010+A12: 2011+A2:2013;
EN 50332-1:2013; EN 50332-2:2013;
EN 55032: 2015, EN 61000-3-2: 2014
EN 61000-3-3: 2013, EN 55035: 2017
TheNotified BodyCEM with Notified Body number 1942 performed:
Applicable Modules: B+C
19 / 19
Where applicable:
The issued the EU-type examination certificate.
Description of accessories and components, including software, which allow the radio equipment to operate as intended
and covered by the DoC: C-10-1214-18-01
.…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Signed: Printed name: Zhang He Place and date of issue:2018/11/07
on behalf of Company name: Hisense International Co., Ltd.
Position within Company: Product Manager